A
F-
31
0
0
α
 S
ER

rectorPower
supply
DC reactor
(Option)
Contact us for details.
Braking unit
NEMA 1 (Specify if Open Chassis required) T = Terminal Block
C = Copper Bar
AF-3100α Ratings Dimensions
Braking Stages
Voltage HP kW DBR Model No.
Height Width Depth Unit perUnit
in mm in mm in mm
7.5 5.5 DBR-12-5A5 5 127 14 356 13 330 *
200-230 10 7.5 DBR-12-7A5 5 127 14 356 13 330 *
Volt 15 11 DBR-12-011 5 127 21 533 13 330 *
20 15 DBR-12-015 7 178 29 737 18 457 *
7.5 5.5 DBR-14-5A5 5 127 14 356 13 330 *
10 7.5 DBR-14-7A5 5 127 14 356 13 330 *
15 11 DBR-14-011 5 127 21 533 13 330 *
20 15 DBR-14-015 5 127 21 533 13 330 *
400-460 30 22 DBR-14-022 5 127 28 711 13 330 DU-406S 1
Volt 40 30 DBR-14-030 5 127 28 711 13 330 DU-407S 1
50 37 DBR-14-037 7 178 29 737 18 457 DU-405S 2
60 45 DBR-14-045 7 178 29 737 18 457 DU-406S 2
75 55 DBR-14-055 14 356 29 737 18 457 DU-407S 2
100 75 DBR-14-075 14 356 29 737 18 457 DU-406S 3
Notes: Other values can be ordered for increased torque and/or duty cycle.
* No braking unit required.
For connection diagram refer to braking unit instruction manual.
13